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Motion 1 Herre

NAVN

HANS HENRIK
PUGGAARD

ALLAN JORGENSEN
MICHAEL POULSEN
CARSTEN BECH
HOJGAARD

LEIF HANSEN
SOREN MIKKELSEN

WALTER SCHMIDT

CARSTEN JENSEN
HENRIK JENSEN

KIM BLACH
KNUD ELLEGAARD
MARTIN CHRISTIANSEN

MARTIN PETERSEN
KRISTIAN BONDE
FLEMMING
CHRISTENSEN
ALEKSANDER GRECZKO
PER SOLLINGVRAA
KJELD GADEGAARD
ANDERS ROMER

LARS ULRIKSEN
JORGEN KNUDSEN
JOHNNI VESTERGAARD
KJELD KNUDSEN
KENNETH LEHM
NORDESTGAARD
OLE KARLSEN

KIM MICHAELSEN
CLAUS DISSING
STEEN KUNO

JORN CHRISTENSEN

RASMUS VESTER
JESPER WEBER
PER KRONLYKKE
JOHN MOLLER
PETER H@J LARSEN

? Support

HOLD

TEAM LAGESHOPPEN /
UHRSKOV-VINE.DK
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

FIBERVISION MOTION

BRAMMING IF MOTION/TEAM

SKJERN BANK

TEAM LAGESHOPPEN /
UHRSKOV-VINE.DK
TJAREBORG CYCLING

BRAMMING IF MOTION/TEAM

SKJERN BANK
HVIDBJERG STRAND
VARDE CYKELKLUB

BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM

SKJERN BANK

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

LEBA.EU
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM

SKJERN BANK
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

ocT
ocT

VARDE CYKELKLUB

PAMHULE TRAILBUILDERS

SKJERN CYKELKLUB

BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM

SKJERN BANK
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE FYSIOTERAPI
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KATEGORI
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CAT # POINT
1 13
17
34
40
40
42
7 51
61
9 75
10 76
1 84
12 88
13 102
14 120
15 141
16 151
17 155
18 164
19 171
20 174
21 208
22 225
23 232
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25 235
26 260
27 267
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30 285
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32 306
33 313
34 339
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NAVN
KENT OLSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

PER BRINK

PETER LADEGAARD
JENSEN

Daniel Frederiksen
KENNETH KJELDSEN
JOHANNES MADSEN
CHRISTIAN BITSCH
MOLLER

STEEN SLAIKJAR
JAKOB KJARGAARD
MOURIDSEN
HENRIK FUR LISBY

FLEMMING FOVERSKOV

CLAUS NIELSEN

STEFAN ANDERSEN
OLE NIELSEN
STEEN KRUCHOV
ANKER NIELSEN

KARL PETER
BUNDGAARD
HANS LUND
FLEMMING HEIN

STEFFEN KOED

PER OLSEN
LARS KNUDSEN

OLE TANG
Gunnar Knudsen
RENE PLAUBORG
KENNET JESSEN
BENNY LAGE
HARRY BIRKEBAK
NIELSEN

HANS HENRIK THRANE

DONNY MEIER
Johannes Pedersen
Finn Gudmundsson
BJARNE JESSEN
JORGEN OLSEN
Torben Hejgaard
Henrik Vejlgaard
HENRIK LUND

Ole Kristensen
Ulrik Hansen
Steffen Sillesen
Aleksander Jager
Winther

HOLD

BRAMMING IF MOTION
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK

TCM TOFTLUND

TJAREBORG CYCLING

Bramming motion
VARDE CYKELKLUB
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

HVIDBJERG STRAND
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB

MTB HJERTING

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB

ocT

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK

BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK

ocT

TEAM LAGESHOPPEN /
UHRSKOV-VINE.DK

VARDE CYKELKLUB

elite cycling snejbjerg

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB

MULTIATLETERNE
VARDE CYKELKLUB
elite cycling snejbjerg
Team G

FIBERVISION MOTION
TJAREBORG CYCLING
Team cannondale
Videbak MTB
MTBKOLDING

Varde Cykelklub
ELITE CYCLING SNEJBJERG
ocT
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KATEGORI
Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1

Motion1

Motion1
Motion1

Motion1

Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1

Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1
Motion1

CAT # POINT
38 389
39 390
40 392
41 412
42 423
43 435
44 438
45 465
46 465
47 486
48 491
49 498
50 508
51 520
52 523
53 529
54 576
55 584
56 594
57 598
58 605
59 607
60 627
61 631
62 662
63 663
64 665
65 747
66 749
67 881
68 882
69 884
70 892
71 904
72 917
73 1006
74 1010
75 1011
76 1014
77 1019
78 1025
79 1027

APR APR MAJ JUN JUN
22 29 20 11 24
44 42 37 31 200
58 200 40 32 28
39 41 36 39 200
30 46 54 200 35
15 5 1 2 200
46 52 46 200 200
49 200 53 47 39
7 21 200 27 200
21 23 10 11 200
19 33 200 200 19
10 13 17 51 200
28 22 25 200 23
31 40 200 200 200
36 200 200 200 24
33 38 200 200 200
34 35 38 200 22
48 51 200 50 200
54 200 39 200 200
51 56 200 200 200
200 200 56 48 200
53 58 48 46 200
55 60 50 200 42
1 11 15 200 200
200 200 13 10 8
200 200 23 23 16
59 200 200 200 200
17 200 24 24 200
27 65 55 200 200
200 62 200 200 41
200 200 43 200 38
37 45 200 200 200
200 200 52 200 32
200 48 44 200 200
200 53 51 200 200
56 61 200 200 200
200 200 200 200 200
200 200 200 200 200
11 200 200 200 200
200 200 200 200 200
200 200 200 19 200
200 25 200 200 200
200 200 200 200 200

AUG AUG S
12 26 O
35 200 2
32 200 2

37 200 2
47 200 2

200 200 2
48 43 2
200 50 2
10 200 2

200 200 2
200 15 2

200 200 2
200 200 2
20 17 2

24 36 2
30 22 2
200 200 2
27 200 2

42 49 2

39 48 2
43 51 2
200 200 2

200
200

200 2
200 2

200
200

200 2
200 2

200 200 2
200 200 2
200 46 2

200
200
200
200

200 2
200 2
200 2
200 2
200 200 2
200 200 2
200 6 2l
200 10 2
200 200 2
200 14 2
200 200 2
200 200 2
200 27 2
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APR APR MAJ JUN JUN AUG AUG S
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# NAVN HOLD KATEGORI CAT# POINT 22 29 20 11 24 12 26 O
80 Michael Gudmundsson Team G Motion1 80 1028 200 28 200 200 200 200 200 2
81 CHRESTEN SINDING MTB Motion1 81 1029 29 200 200 200 200 200 200 2
FREDERIKSEN
82 Anders Vestergaard SGI Motion1 82 1029 200 200 200 200 200 200 29 2
83 Peter Hansen VARDE CYKELKLUB Motion1 83 1030 200 200 30 200 200 200 200 2
84 Michael Hougaard Ens eyes - natlinser.dk Motion1 84 1030 200 200 200 200 200 200 30 2
Madsen
85 Henrik Madsen MTB HOLSTEBRO Motion1 85 1031 200 200 200 200 31 200 200 2
86 Claus Vinnich Motion1 86 1033 200 200 200 200 200 200 33 2
87 Bjarne Gejl Jensen VARDE CYKELKLUB Motion1 87 1035 200 200 35 200 200 200 200 2
88 Per J. Monke Team 007 Motion1 88 1036 200 200 200 200 200 36 200 2
89 Jergen Lenboor BRAMMING IF MOTION Motion1 89 1041 200 200 200 200 200 41 200 2
90 Sandi Hansen SGI MTB Motion1 90 1045 200 200 200 200 200 200 45 2
91 Morten Malle Motion1 91 1045 200 200 200 200 200 45 200 2
92 Henrik Thrane Jensen Multiatleterne Motion1 92 1045 45 200 200 200 200 200 200 2
93 Jacob Glasner MULTIATLETERNE Motion1 93 1049 200 200 200 49 200 200 200 2
94 KLAUS PREISLER LAPIO INC Motion1 94 1059 200 59 200 200 200 200 200 2
95 NIELS FREDERIKSMOSE BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB Motion1 95 1063 200 63 200 200 200 200 200 2
96 JESPER KOUSGAARD TEAM LAGESHOPPEN / Motion1 96 1066 200 66 200 200 200 200 200 2

UHRSKOV-VINE.DK
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Cup resultater 26

Motion 2 Herre

APR APR MAJ JUN JUN AUG AUG SI

# NAVN HOLD KATEGORI CAT# POINT 22 29 20 11 24 12 26 0!
1 TOMMY STARKIAR VARDE CYKELKLUB Motion2 1 13 3 4 3 2 2 1 2 2l
2 KIM SCHOUSBOE Motion2 2 25 200 5 4 3 4 5 2l
3  FINN CHRISTENSEN BRAMMING IF MOTION Motion2 3 38 7 9 6 6 5 5 10 21
4 OVE PETERSEN BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB Motion2 4 54 13 11 12 8 6 6 11 2
5 NIELS JORGEN MTB RIBE Motion2 5 217 12 1 2 1 1 200 200 2
JORGENSEN
6 KRISTIAN STYRUP Motion2 6 221 4 6 200 5 4 2 200 2l
LARS HELTH VARDE CYKELKLUB Motion2 7 232 8 7 7 200 200 3 7 2l
HEDEGAARD
JEPPE MOLERUP BRAMMING IF MOTION Motion2 8 251 10 12 15 7 7 200 200 21
NIELS JORGEN Motion2 9 254 200 10 14 9 200 7 14 21
NIELSEN
10 MARTIN IVG Motion2 10 408 2 2 1 3 200 200 200 2
FREDERIKSEN
11 HOLGER BECK MTB RIBE Motion2 1 418 1 3 11 200 200 200 3 2l
ANDERSEN
12 Seren Kvist Motion2 12 427 5 200 5 200 200 8 9 21
13 FINN BECHSGAARD BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB Motion2 13 625 6 200 9 10 200 200 200 2l
14 JANUS AHRENSBACH Motion2 14 630 9 8 200 200 200 200 13 2
15 Tommy Poulsen TlIstrup Cykelmotion Motion2 15 1001 200 200 200 200 200 200 1 2
16 MARTIN IVG Motion2 16 1004 200 200 200 200 200 200 4 2l
FREDERIKSEN
17 Seren Pedersen Motion2 17 1006 200 200 200 200 200 200 6 2l
18 Henry Nielsen BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB Motion2 18 1008 200 200 200 200 8 200 200 2
19 Berge Frederichsen  Skjern A Camping Motion2 19 1008 200 200 8 200 200 200 200 2l
20 Anders Kristensen Motion2 20 1008 200 200 200 200 200 200 8 2l
21 Ole Mensted Skjern A Camping Motion2 21 1010 200 200 10 200 200 200 200 21
Pedersen
22 Niels Jargen Nielsen Motion2 22 1011 11 200 200 200 200 200 200 2
23 Mogens Koldsgaard VMC Motion2 23 1012 200 200 200 200 200 200 12 2
24 Bjarne Gejl Jensen  Varde Cykelklub Motion2 24 1013 200 13 200 200 200 200 200 2
25 Carsten Serensen H Maotion2 25 1013 200 200 13 200 200 200 200 21
26 JORGEN NIELSEN Motion2 26 1014 14 200 200 200 200 200 200 2
? Support Powered by Lapio
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Motion Damer

NAVN

CAMILLA KNUDSEN
JANNI SPANGSBERG
SCHORI

VIBEKE VERMEHREN
KRISTINA POULSEN
JUNE KNUDSEN
VIBEKE BERG

RIKKE HELTH
HEDEGAARD

RIE RAVNHOLT GRAM
BIRGITTE DUUS
NICOLAYSEN

HELLE KOCH RAHBEK
GITTE OLSEN

TANYA LEHM
NORDESTGAARD
TINA GRAVESEN
WINNIE MADSEN
BERIT LENNERT
PUGGAARD

BERIT HBJBERG
SORENSEN

ANDI NIELSEN

TRINE FREDERIKSEN
Marianne Westergaard
Ida Hansen

Tanja Gudmundsson

Marianne Agerholm Kirk

Kirsten Maller

Tanja Gudmundsson
Birgitte Rosenius Olsen
Bente Klemmensen
Mette Simonsen
Malene Riess

Anette Moerkeberg

? Support

HOLD
VARDE CYKELKLUB
FIBERVISION MOTION

FIBERVISION MOTION
VARDE CYKELKLUB
ocT
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

ocT
VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
oCcT
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
MTB HOLSTEBRO

ocT

VARDE CYKELKLUB
Varde Cykelklub

Team G

Aarhus MTB

Varde Cykelklub

Varde Cykelklub
Varde Cykelklub

Varde Cykelklub
Varde Cykelklub
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KATEGORI
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CAT # POINT
1 7

2 10

3 17

4 28

5 40

6 43

7 66

8 71

9 79
10 86
M 99
12 246
13 261
14 272
15 419
16 423
17 423
18 468
19 617
20 815
21 819
22 1004
23 1009
24 1012
25 1013
26 1013
27 1015
28 1016
29 1019
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Sport Herre

NAVN

KETIL NORDESTGAARD
CHRISTIAN DUUS
STORGAARD
CHRISTIAN SLOTH
CHRISTENSEN
MARTIN KROG
RENE BERGHOLT
LASSE LYSTLUND
SORENSEN

ALLAN LINDBLAD
DENNIS PEDERSEN
OLE KLEMMENSEN
PETER JENSEN

ALLAN LAUMAND
NIELSEN

POUL ERIK LYHNE
RASMUS OLSEN
PER NIELSEN

HENRIK SCHMIDT
HENRIK GRAVESEN
FRANK MADSEN

BRIAN NIELSEN

LARS STORGAARD
KAJ PEDERSEN
BRIAN KIRCHHEINER
MARTIN KRISTENSEN
TORBEN KROG
SOREN NIELSEN
PEDER BERG

LARS CHRISTENSEN
JAN J. RASMUSSEN
SIGURD KLEMMENSEN
SOREN FOLKE

BENNI ANDERSEN
ANDERS PILLE

KIM JOHANSEN
MIKKEL GIER LARSEN
MAX STORGAARD
Henrik Kirk

Volker Lutz

Peter Narregaard

? Support

HOLD
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK

VARDE CYKELKLUB

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK

VARDE CYKELKLUB
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
BRAMMING IF MOTION / TEAM
SKJERN BANK
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
ocT

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
HVIDBJERG STRAND
BLUEMOUNTAIN-MTB
ACK91

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

HMTBK

VARDE CYKELKLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB
Team Rose Bikes / Sponz
MTB Team Wolfsburg

Team Lageshoppen / Uhrskov-
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KATEGORI
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CAT # POINT
1 7
2 21
3 26
4 34
44
6 51
55
63
9 75
10 77
11 80
12 87
13 87
14 90
15 94
16 104
17 116
18 140
19 249
20 275
21 281
22 303
23 434
24 484
25 484
26 490
27 618
28 632
29 664
30 815
31 835
32 836
33 842
34 844
35 1004
36 1008
37 1009
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12 26 O
2 1 2l
3 3 2l
1 2 2l
4 6 2l
21 9 2
6 5 2l
5 200 2
11 15 2
9 13 2
16 200 2
13 14 2
10 29 2
200 16 2
14 17 2l
12 20 2
17 18 2
19 22 2
22 21 2l
8 12 2
200 10 2
20 19 2
200 28 2
200 4 2
18 26 2
200 27 2
200 23 2
200 7 2l
200 11 2!
200 25 2
7 200 2
200 200 2
15 200 2
200 200 2
200 200 2
200 200 2
200 8 2l
200 200 2
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APR APR MAJ JUN JUN AUG AUG S

# NAVN HOLD KATEGORI CAT# POINT 22 29 20 11 24 12 26 O
40 Henrik Sendergaard Bluemountain MTB Sport 40 1024 200 200 200 200 200 200 24 2
41 Simon Dibbern Sport 41 1029 200 29 200 200 200 200 200 2
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Cup resultater 11

B&U U/15
APR APR MAJ JUN JUN AUG AUG SE
# NAVN HOLD KATEGORI CAT# POINT 22 29 20 11 24 12 26 Of
1 MATHIAS HOJ BLUEMOUNTAIN- u1s 1 7 11 1 2 1 1 200 2
NIELSEN MTB/VARDE CYKELKLUB
KASPEROLSEN ~ VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 2 10 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2(
MIKKEL AAGAARD ~ VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 3 26 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 2
SCHMIDT
4 VICTORLAUMAND VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 4 29 4 2006 5 4 6 4 X
NIELSEN
KATRINE OLSEN  VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 5 a4 8 7 8 8 7 8 6 X
MARC LODBERG ~ VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 6 218 6 200 200 4 3 2(
WOLLESEN
7 RASMUS DUUS VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 7 220 3 5 5 3 20 4 200 2X
STORGAARD
WALTER STARKIJ/ERVARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 8 233 7 6 7 7 6 200 200 2
ALEXANDER VARDE CYKELKLUB u1s 9 615 9 3 3 200 200 200 200 2
ANDREASEN
10 Rasmus Varde Cykel Klub u1s 10 1005 200 200 200 200 200 200 5 2
Sendergaard
11 Mathias Malle MTB HOLSTEBRO u1s 11 1007 200 200 200 200 200 7 200 2C
1
? Support Powered by Lapio
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